P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
ecificatio
n

repair or replacement. We offer comprehensive, flexible support solutions for all phases of the product life cycle. Through predictable, fixed-cost pricing, our
services help protect the return on investment and total cost of ownership of your Thermo Scientific products.
Ordering Information
Model 5014i Beta
Choose from the following configurations/options
to customize your own Model 5014i Beta
1. Voltage options:
A = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (with China power cord)
2. Tube options:
H = Extended tube assembly (6’)
       Includes SS tube union and teflon ferrule
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod
B = Tripod & extended tube assembly (6’)
       Includes SS tube union and teflon ferrule
3. Inlet  options:
C = TSP with bug screen
E = PM-10 USEPA
T = PM-10 Traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 SCC)
U = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 Traditional, 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 SCC)
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
W = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional, 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
1 = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
2 = SCC Inlet Combo (PM-10 Traditional, 1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
3 = PM-10 Inlet (EU-style DPM10/01/00), 1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 Inlet (EU-style DPM 25/01/00), 1 m3/h
N = No inlet
4. Optional I/O:
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board
      4-20mA outputs - 6 channels,
      0-10V inputs - 8 channels
5. Mounting Hardware:
A = Bench mounting (standard)
B = Ears & handles, EIA (optional)
C = Ears & handles, Retrofit
Included:
•	 Heated sample tube (1m)
•	 Sample pump (Universal)
Your Order Code: Model 5014i - __  __  __  __
The Thermo Scientific™ Model 5028i
Continuous Particulate Monitor
uses beta attenuation technology
in combination with the established
iSeries platform design.
Features
•	U.S. EPA Approved PM-10
(EQPM1102-150) and PM-2.5
(EQPM0609-183) equivalent monitor
•	Continuous, non-stepwise
measurement of PM-10 and
PM-2.5 simultaneously
•	 Internal backup power to shorten
stabilization time after power off
•	 Increased tape volume for longer
unattended operation
•	Designed for easy maintenance
Introduction
Unlike some other continuous
particulate monitors, the Model 5028i
instrument has two separate sample
channels which can configure different
size-selective inlets to draw
a known volume of air and deposit
PM-10 and PM-2.5 respectively on
two different auto-advancing filter
tapes. Two separate detection systems
in the instrument then measure
PM-10 and PM-2.5 simultaneously. The
combined measurement of mass and

U.S. EPA PM-10 Equivalent Monitor: EQPM1102-150;
U.S. EPA PM-2.5 Equivalent Monitor: EQPM0609-183
Ordering information
Model 5028i
Choose from the following
configurations/options to customize
your own Model 5028i
1. Voltage options
A = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (China)
2. Tube options
H = Extended tube assembly
       (6 ft and 4 ft) w/2 fittings
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod (6 ft and 4 ft)
B = Tripod & Expended tube assembly
       (6 ft and 4 ft) w/2 fittings
C = Expended tube assembly
       (10 ft and 8 ft) w/2 fittings
D = Tripod & Expended tube assembly
       (10 ft and 8 ft) w/2 fittings
3. Inlet A options
E = PM-10 USEPA
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC)
N = No inlet
4. Inlet B options
E = PM-10 USEPA
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC)
N = No inlet
5. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board (4-20mA outputs –
      6 channels, 0-10V inputs – 8 channels)
Your Order Code: Model 5028i
Find out more at thermofisher.com/5028i
© 2017 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_5028i_DS_0117
Página 1
01-oct-2019
 Cliente:
 Atención a: N.I.T. 860.066.789-6.
 Dpto/Secc. Tel. Fijo 1-6489000
 Dirección
 Ciudad: Celular
 Email:
Item Cant.
Garantía
meses
Descripción Unitario Total
MONITOR DUAL DE PARTICULAS BETA PM 10 y 2,5
1 1 24 Monitor de particulas continuo DUAL BETA, Marca Thermo, Modelo
5028ivpara PM-10 y PM-2.5 (ver ficha tecnica adjunta) Muestreo
Simultaneo    209.879.000 209.879.000
2 1 N/A Kit de repuestos recomendados para BETA DUAL        6.330.413 6.330.413
MONITOR BETA DE PARTICULAS PARA PM-10
3 1 12 El Monitor de partículas continuas Beta, Marca Thermo Scientific,
modelo 5014iABEC, Medición automatizada de partículas ambientales
utilizando la atenuación Beta, Vac 120 50/60Hz, Tripod & extended ube
Assy w/ss tube union and teflon ferrule, Inlet EPA PM-10, I/O
Expaansion board (4-20mA Outputs - 6 chanels, 0-10v Inputs - 8
chanels)    102.600.000 102.600.000
MONITOR BETA DE PARTICULAS PARA PM-2.5
4 1 12 El Monitor de partículas continuas Beta, Marca Thermo Scientific,
modelo 5014i, Medición automatizada de partículas ambientales
utilizando la atenuación Beta,    113.073.000 113.073.000
5 1 N/A Kit de repuestos recomendados para BETA individual        6.436.807 6.436.807
SOPORTE TECNICO
   COTIZACIÓN No.
NIT 900.013.343-2 FECHA.
         Código:   GO-VT-FT-003           │                        Versión:  03                             │                    Vigencia:    04-10-2018